
LOT 2 BLACKBERRY FARMS S/D.
ORB 973-1465, WD 1007-1847.
WD 1122-1806

MEDINA RAUL E/RODRIGUEZ JESSICA
457 NW BLACKBERRY CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-16-02168-102

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

17316.00 1.00/

04/13/2022 MLU

01/31/2023 KS 3.63 36,300 0 0 36,300

STANDARD
3

323,564
4,500
36,300

364,364
108,161
256,203

HX HB 51,411
204,792
364,364

0

369,848

1122/1806 6/21/2007 WD Q I 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

R BRIAN & ZANDRA VICK

RAUL E MEDINA & JES

1007/1847 2/18/2004 WD Q V 38,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARVIN &* JENNIFER VI

R BRIAN & ZANDRA N 
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000041875 Roof Replacement 25,174 05/10/2021

21685 SFR 597 04/02/2004

2008HX Base Yr

457 NW BLACKBERRY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,173 123.4519 138.27 438,731 2004 2004 0 0 0 26.25 73.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2652

BAS 1,962 100 1,962 200,073

FGR 576 55 317 32,326

FOP 176 30 53 5,404

FSP 378 40 151 15,398

FUS 690 100 690 70,362

3,782 3,173 323,564

BAS= W24 S22 FGR= S24 E24 N24 W24$ E24 S19 E6 S8 E9 FOP= S8
E22 N8 W22$ E31 N31 FSP= N9 W43  L3 D3   D6 R6  E2  R2 U2  E5
D2 R2  E29$ W29  L2 U2  W5  D2 L2  W2  L6 U6   U3 R3  N5  L3
U3  N1$ PTR= N30 FUS= N46 W15 S46 E15$ S30$.

BAS

24

22

24

19

6

8

9
31

31

29
58.5

4.2

5

4.2

FGR24

24

24

24

FOP8

22

8
22

FSP 9

43
4.2

8.5 5
29

FUS 46

15

46

15

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,500

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

4,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.63 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 36,300


